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All Concerned, Rapid Transit System
Chartered Train for Central Electric Railfansl Association's
Thlrty-Fifth Anniversary Celebration ~ Charter Order #2413.
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9:10 AM
9:30
9:35
9:50
9: 56

Crew report Howard Locomotive Sl04 or Sl05
Howard .~via Northbound Skokie Track
Asbury - Sto~ approximately 50i west of Station
ASbury
Hamlin Crossover - follow Charter Train to

Dempster
Dempster
Dempster
Skokie Blvd,
Skokie Blvd -Ashland (Approximately 900' west of ASbury)
Howard '.Track #1Jarvis - Stop approximately 30' north of platform
JarvisMorse - Stop a~proximately 30' 'north of platform
Morse
Loyola ~ Stop approximatelY 301 north of platform
Loyola- after passing Loyola Station return to

Howard
Howard

,

Arr
Lv
Arr
Lv
Lv
Lv
Arr
Lv
Arr
Lv
Arr
Lv

10:00
10:15
10:20
10:40
11 :05'
11:11
ll~13
11:48
11:49
11 :5~:.
11:5211: 51•.
12:01 PM
12:15 Crew Out
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Note:
1 .Crew will consist of Motorman and Switchman.
2 Refer to Bulletin S144-73 for Operations of 4000 Series

and Rail Smoother Chartered Trains.
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